VOORLOPIGE RANGSCHIKKING PER CLUB

Interclub van Coxhyde-Koksijde in Oostduinkerke op 19/10/2024
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Club

‘T PEIRT DENDERMONDE
YPSILON HEIST
LITTERA TESSENDERLO
CHIPKA AALST

FAIR PLAY DESTELBERGEN
HOMERUS GENT
BLANCO TIELT

DIE SCORE BRUGGE
QUERCUS RONSE

DE WASE SINT-NIKLAAS
VANDALEN SCHOTEN
A-STIUGER VELDHOVEN
SYNTHESE MENEN
SYLLABE IZEGEM
ALFABET PUTTE

VERBA ROTSELAAR
HEUREKA MECHELEN
MUNSTER BILZEN

TER BORRE STR-BEVER

Ptn

22
32
40
54
62
66
92
103
124
135
136
145
184
184
189
209
209
238
243

VAN DEN HERREWEGEN Dirk (2)
STEPMAN Marc (6)

VOET Marc (8)

CALLEWAERT William (3)
STEELS Luc (4)

LEGIEST Marc (19)

MAHIEU Jan (26)

BOERJAN Danielle (22)

VAN DEN BOSSCHE Nana (7)

DE SMET Patrick (16)
QUIRYNEN Brenn (5)
SMULDERS-FEIJEN Christine (10)
CUMPS Alain (49)

WYDOOGHE Bram (29)

CRABBE Danny (1)
VANDERLEYDEN Lieve (33)
GEENS Susan (21)

MOONS Christel (50)

DE GRAUWE Mirése (55)

VAN DER JEUGHT Roland (9)
DE BOUVERE Bertrand (12)
MACHIELS Hilde (13)
LEYSSENS Bert (15)

DE BEULE Kiris (17)
GOEDEFROOT Hilde (22)
DE SCHACHT Dave (27)
VAN BELLEGHEM Dirk (35)
DE BOSSCHER Paul (45)

DE BEULE Nicole (40)
CORNET Jan (57)

BOELENS Anny (64)
D'HONDT Maria (52)
DEFOUR Ann (61)

(94)

FAES Greet (82)

(94)

(94)

(94)

HOFMAN Rita (11)
VANDEWALLE Christine (14)
QUINTENS Miet (19)
VAN HERPE Jan (36)

DE SMET Nadine (41)

DE GROOTE Linda (25)
VANLUCHENE Johan (39)
MOYAERT Chris (46)
BUELENS Ann (72)

DE ROUCK Conny (79)
BAELDE Marc (74)
AARTS Wim (71)

BUDIN Jeanne (83)

(94)

(94)

(94)

(94)

(94)

(94)



